Fabry-Perot (F-P) etalon (100GHz finesse: 40)
 Product Description
Idealphotonics' Fabry-Perot etalons are based on free-space Fabry-Perot
etalons. They provide periodic wavelength comb transmission. They include
2-port transmission type, 3-port transmission/reflection type and 4-port
transmission type. The 2-port type provides a transmission spectrum, the
3-port type provides transmission and reflection spectra, and the 4-port
type provides a phase delay (when the same signal is input into the two

Circuit connection diagram
Spectrometer test results
Ordering Information
MP-FPE-A-B-C-D-E-F/G-H/I
A: Port type
2: 2 Port
3: 3 Port
4: 4 Port
B: Central wavelength
1550: 1550nm
C : Free space range of etalon in GHz（FSR）
25: 25GHz，
100: 100GHz。
D: Fineness
2.5 - 40
E: Fiber type
SM: Single mode Fiber
PM：Polarization-mode Fiber
F: Pigtail cable diameter（um）
0.9: 0.9um loose tube diameter
G: Pigtail length（m）
1: 1m
H/I: Connector type
FC/APC
FC/PC